
INSTITUTE OF MARINE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH LUCKNOW 
COURSES LIST OF IMER – LUCKNOW(MTI No-105014) 

     

 COURSE NAME START DATE 
NO OF 
DAY FEE 

1 ADVANCE FIRE FIGHTING (AFF) EVERY TUEDAY 5 DAY 5600 

2 REF AFF EVERY FRIDAY 1 DAY 3999 

3 

ADVANCED TRAINING FOR 
CHEMICAL TANKER CARGO 
OPERATIONS (CHEMCO) 

01ST MONDAY OF EVERY MONTH 10 DAYS 8300 

4 

ADVANCED TRAINING FOR OIL 
TANKER CARGO OPERATIONS 
(TASCO) 

03RD  TUESDAY OF EVERY MONTH 10 DAYS 7800 

5 
SHIP SECURITY OFFICER 

1ST & 3RD THURSDAY EVERY MONTH 3 DAY 4000 

6 
MEDICAL CARE 

02ND   TUESDAY  OF EVERY MONTH 10 DAYS 8000 

7 
Ref MEDICAL CARE 

LAST DAY OF MEDICAL CARE 1 DAYS 3500 

8 
MFA  01ST & 03RD  WEDNESDAY EVERY 

MONTH 4 DAYS 3200 

9 

BASIC TRAINING FOR OIL AND 
CHEMICAL TANKER CARGO 
OPERATIONS (COTCTF/BTOCTO) 

01ST & 03RD MONDAY EVERY MONTH 6 DAYS 5100 

10 

BASIC TRAINING FOR LIQUIFIED 
GAS TANKER CARGO 
OPERATIONS (GTFC) 

01ST & 03RD MONDAY EVERY MONTH 6 DAYS 4100 

11 STSDSD 2ND & 4TH FRIDAY EVERY MONTH 2 DAYS 2500 
12 BASIC SAFETY TRAINING (BST) EVERY MONDAY & THURSDAY  12 DAYS 10500 
13 REF PST  EVERY FRIDAY 1 DAY 2900 
14 REF FPFF EVERY SATURDAY 1 DAY 2900 
15 ELEMENTARY FIRST AID (EFA) EVERY FRIDAY 2.5 DAY 5000 

16 

PERSONAL SAFETY and SOCAIL 
RESPOSIIBILTIES (PSSR) EVERY MONDAY 4 DAY 5000 

 

REDUCED FEE 

DISCOUNT  ON BULK BOOKING OF 3 OR MORE 
 

SPECIAL PACKAGE   FOR COMBINED BOOKING OR GROUP BOOKING AS BELOW:- 
      

1 TASCO + CHEMCO 15600 
2 Basic Safety Training(BST) + STSDSD 12000 
3 Basic Safety Training(BST) + STSDSD+COTCTF+INDoS 18500 


